
                    PORTABLE MAGNETIC DRILLS

HMD130 HMD900 HMD904 HMD905 HMD906 HMD927 HMD2MT HMD920 HMD918 HMD934

Low Profile Fabricating Heavy Duty Drilling
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“12,000-Series”
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Carbide Tipped

M
od

el
 S

pe
ci

fi
ca

ti
on

s

Diameter Min./Max.
7/16" to 
1-3/8" 

(12 - 35mm)

7/16" to 
1-1/2" 

(12 - 38mm)

7/16" to 
1-1/2" 

(12 - 38mm)

7/16" to 2" 
(12 - 50mm)

7/16" to 2" 
(12 - 50mm)

7/16" to 1-5/8" 
(12 - 41mm)

7/16" to 1-5/8" 
(12 - 41mm)

7/16" to 2-3/8" 
(12 - 60mm)

7/16" to 
2-3/8" 

(12 - 60mm)

3/4" to 
3-1/16" 

(19 - 77mm)

Depth Max. 1" 
(25mm)

2" 
(50mm)

2" 
(50mm)

2" 
(50mm)

2" 
(50mm)

2" 
(50mm)

2" 
(50mm)

3" 
(76mm)

6" 
(152mm)

4" 
(100mm)

Cutter Mounting Bayonet
Style

3/4"
Double Flat

3/4"
Double Flat

3/4"
Double Flat

3/4"
Double Flat 

or Fusion2™

3/4"
Double Flat

3/4"
Double Flat

3/4"
Double Flat

3/4"
Double Flat

3/4"
Double Flat

No-Load R.P.M. 450 450 450 250 / 450 350 / 650 250 / 450 250 / 450 250 / 450 / 
700 250 / 450 70 / 120 

200 / 332

Model Weight 23.8 lbs 
(10.8 kg)

27.7 lbs
(12.6 kg)

30 lbs
(13.6 kg)

35 lbs
(15.9 kg)

35 lbs
(15.9 kg)

43 lbs 
(19.5 kg)

40.2 lbs 
(18.1 kg)

49 lbs
(22.2 kg)

44.2 lbs
(20.1 kg)

72 lbs 
(32.6 kg)

Thru-the-Tool 
Coolant
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Carrying Case 
Included

Swivel Base Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

#2 Morse Taper With
Adapter

With
Adapter

Pipe Adapter Manual 
Mode

Tap Attachment Manual 
Mode

Vac-Pad™

Coolant Bottle Optional Included Included Included Included Included Pressurized Included 

Countersink Kit Manual 
Mode

Twist Drill Adapter Manual 
Mode

Ratchet Drive

Arbor Extender Manual 
Mode

Drill Chuck Manual 
Mode

RotaLoc™ Spindle  
Adapter

Manual 
Mode


