

PORTABLE MAGNETIC DRILLS

		HMD130	HMD900	HMD904	HMD905	HMD906	HMD927	HMD2MT	HMD920	HMD918	HMD934
		Low Profile	Fabricating						Heavy Duty Drilling		
Cutters	RotaLoc Plus™	/	With Adapter	With Adapter	With Adapter	With Adapter	With Adapter	With Adapter	With Adapter	With Adapter	
	"12,000-Series"								/	/	
	Copperhead™ Carbide Tipped					V					
Model Specifications	Diameter Min./Max.	7/16" to 1-3/8" (12 - 35mm)	7/16" to 1-1/2" (12 - 38mm)	7/16" to 1-1/2" (12 - 38mm)	7/16" to 2" (12 - 50mm)	7/16" to 2" (12 - 50mm)	7/16" to 1-5/8" (12 - 41mm)	7/16" to 1-5/8" (12 - 41mm)	7/16" to 2-3/8" (12 - 60mm)	7/16" to 2-3/8" (12 - 60mm)	3/4" to 3-1/16" (19 - 77mm)
	Depth Max.	1" (25mm)	2" (50mm)	2" (50mm)	2" (50mm)	2" (50mm)	2" (50mm)	2" (50mm)	3" (76mm)	6" (152mm)	4" (100mm)
	Cutter Mounting	Bayonet Style	3/4" Double Flat	3/4" Double Flat	3/4" Double Flat	3/4" Double Flat or Fusion2™	3/4" Double Flat	3/4" Double Flat	3/4" Double Flat	3/4" Double Flat	3/4" Double Flat
	No-Load R.P.M.	450	450	450	250 / 450	350 / 650	250 / 450	250 / 450	250 / 450 / 700	250 / 450	70 / 120 200 / 332
	Model Weight	23.8 lbs (10.8 kg)	27.7 lbs (12.6 kg)	30 lbs (13.6 kg)	35 lbs (15.9 kg)	35 lbs (15.9 kg)	43 lbs (19.5 kg)	40.2 lbs (18.1 kg)	49 lbs (22.2 kg)	44.2 lbs (20.1 kg)	72 lbs (32.6 kg)
	Thru-the-Tool Coolant										
Available Accessories	Carrying Case Included										
	Swivel Base			Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional		Optional		
	#2 Morse Taper								With Adapter	With Adapter	
	Pipe Adapter				/	V	Manual Mode		V	/	
	Tap Attachment						Manual Mode		V		
	Vac-Pad™		V			V					
	Coolant Bottle			Optional	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included	Pressurized	Included
	Countersink Kit				V	/	Manual Mode		V		
	Twist Drill Adapter		V	/		/	Manual Mode	V	/	/	
	Ratchet Drive					V		/	/	V	
	Arbor Extender		V	/	/	V	Manual Mode	V	V	/	/
	Drill Chuck			V		/	Manual Mode		/		
	RotaLoc™ Spindle Adapter					V	Manual Mode				